19.0660.01002 Title.02000

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL NO. 1535

- Page 1, line 16, remove "and one-half"
- Page 2, line 7, replace "<u>\$31,300</u>" with "<u>\$37,450</u>"
- Page 2, line 15, replace "\$15,650" with "\$18,725"
- Page 9, line 8, overstrike "i."
- Page 9, overstrike line 10
- Page 9, line 11, replace "j." with "i."
- Page 9, line 12, replace "k." with "j."
- Page 9, line 13, replace "<u>I.</u>" with "<u>k.</u>"
- Page 9, line 15, replace "m." with "l."
- Page 9, line 19, replace "n." with "m."
- Page 9, line 21, replace "o." with "n."

Renumber accordingly